PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1(13) I
2 (4) mm
3(5) m
4 (11) .33
5 (10) .

6 (9)

7(2) _-"fil:;:f{‘%*"
8 (3) .‘E:
9(12) i
10 (2) .
11 (8) .
12 (6) ﬂ
13 (7) l

90069-5

9/990-83

610/030-

5248-

5/7430-3

P 56261-0

2321/77-

42222-2

2222/82-

24134-3

75871-4

17187-1

552-412

SIR OTTOMAN (FR) 22
b g Excellent Art - Hali Layali

LOST AT SEA 26
b g Dutch Art - Tahlia Ree

MARYLEBONE 120
b g Shamardal - Mary Boleyn

BOB MAXWELL (IRE) 215
b g Big Bad Bob - Catching Stars

ASCOT WEEK (usa) 31

br g Lonhro - Millenia

THELLO 37cD

b g Arcano - Silca Destination

TROOPER'S GOLD 264 C
ch g Sepoy - Samira Gold

WONDERFILLO (IRE) 17
b g Teofilo - Wonderfilly

CADEAU MAGNIFIQUE 343D
b g Dutch Art - Cadeau Speciale

NEWMARKET WARRIOR (IRE) 37
CD

b g Dalakhani - Heavens Peak

INTERNATIONAL LAW 17D

gr g Exceed and Excel - Cruel Sea

SYMBOLIC STAR (IRE)35CD
b g New Approach - Epitome

KING OSWALD (usA) 14 cD BF
b g Street Cry - Northern Melody

(R6) 16:55 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 1m 5y

sunbets.co.uk Handicap (Class 4) (4YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

59-7

49-7v

59-Tt

49-5

49-4pl

69-4

49-3

49-3

69-3p

78-13p

48-13p

68-1lp

58-8p

J Fanning
Ivan Furtado

S Donohoe
D C Giriffiths

Ben Curtis
T D Barron

Jason Hart
J J Quinn

J P Sullivan
J S Goldie

Kevin Stott
K A Ryan

P Makin
D O'Meara

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

Kieran Shoemark
| Jardine

Cam Hardie
Antony Brittain

Connor Murtagh (5)
F P Murtagh

Josephine Gordon
J W Unett

79

79

1

76

76

75

75

75

71

71

69

66



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: SYMBOLIC STAR took his C&D record to three wins from four when scoring in
good style last month and another bold bid beckons. This is tougher off a 6lb higher mark but he won
with plenty to spare that day, the form has been boosted by the fourth winning since and he can
improve for that first start since August. Newmarket Warrior has run well in all three starts here since
scoring over this track and trip in October, including a good third in a similar event off this mark latest,
and should give another good account. Likewise Wonderfillo, runner-up on both starts since returning
from a break for new handler David O'Meara, and recent C&D winner King Oswald.

Top Tip: SYMBOLIC STAR (12)
Watch out for: NEWMARKET WARRIOR (10)

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & App Store

|"A | DORNLOAD FOR
W ans300 |

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



