

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R6) 16:55 NEWCASTLE (A.W.), 1m 5y

sunbets.co.uk Handicap (Class 4) (4YO plus)

TRIFECTA PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)		90069-5	<b>SIR OTTOMAN</b> (FR) 22 b g Excellent Art - Hali Layali	59-7	J Fanning Ivan Furtado	79
2 (4)		9/990-83	LOST AT SEA 26 b g Dutch Art - Tahlia Ree	4 9 - 7v	C Lee (3) K R Burke	79
3 (5)		610/030-	MARYLEBONE 120 b g Shamardal - Mary Boleyn	5 9 - 7t	S Donohoe D C Griffiths	79
4 (11)		5248-	<b>BOB MAXWELL</b> (IRE) 215 b g Big Bad Bob - Catching Stars	49-5	Ben Curtis T D Barron	77
5 (10)	<b>A</b>	5/7430-3	<b>ASCOT WEEK</b> (USA) 31 br g Lonhro - Millenia	4 9 - 4p1	Jason Hart J J Quinn	76
6 (9)		56261-0	<b>THELLO</b> 37 CD b g Arcano - Silca Destination	69-4	J P Sullivan J S Goldie	76
7 (1)		2321/77-	<b>TROOPER'S GOLD</b> 264 C ch g Sepoy - Samira Gold	49-3	Kevin Stott K A Ryan	75
8 (3)		42222-2	WONDERFILLO (IRE) 17 b g Teofilo - Wonderfilly	49-3	P Makin D O'Meara	75
9 (12)	****	2222/82-	<b>CADEAU MAGNIFIQUE</b> 343 D b g Dutch Art - Cadeau Speciale	6 9 - 3p	P Hanagan R A Fahey	75
10 (2)	*	24134-3	<b>NEWMARKET WARRIOR</b> (IRE) 37 CD b g Dalakhani - Heavens Peak	7 8 - 13p	Kieran Shoemark I Jardine	71
11 (8)	<b>A</b>	75871-4	INTERNATIONAL LAW 17 D gr g Exceed and Excel - Cruel Sea	4 8 - 13p	Cam Hardie Antony Brittain	71
12 (6)		17187-1	<b>SYMBOLIC STAR</b> (IRE) 35 CD b g New Approach - Epitome	68-11p	Connor Murtagh (5) F P Murtagh	69
13 (7)		552-412	<b>KING OSWALD</b> (USA) 14 CD BF b g Street Cry - Northern Melody	5 8 - 8p	Josephine Gordon J W Unett	66

**ATR VERDICT:** SYMBOLIC STAR took his C&D record to three wins from four when scoring in good style last month and another bold bid beckons. This is tougher off a 6lb higher mark but he won with plenty to spare that day, the form has been boosted by the fourth winning since and he can improve for that first start since August. Newmarket Warrior has run well in all three starts here since scoring over this track and trip in October, including a good third in a similar event off this mark latest, and should give another good account. Likewise Wonderfillo, runner-up on both starts since returning from a break for new handler David O'Meara, and recent C&D winner King Oswald.

**Top Tip:** SYMBOLIC STAR (12)

Watch out for: NEWMARKET WARRIOR (10)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



